
 

Family programs 
Join us for these family programs held during the summer. 

Movies are recommended for ages 4 and older. 
 

Saturday, June 11   9:30am          Jeff McMullen in a comedy/magic show 
                                                    (Program at Peter’s Park as a part of Brillion Fest) 

Wednesday, June 15  1                 Movie “ Love Bug” with popcorn from Calumet County Bank 
Wednesday, June 22  1                 Movie “Gus” with popcorn from Calumet County Bank 
Wednesday, June 29  1                 Movie “National Velvet”  with popcorn from Calumet County Bank 
Wednesday, July 6      1                 Movie “Rookie of the year” with popcorn from Calumet County Bank 
Wednesday, July 13    1                 Brillion Nature Center program “How animals move” 
Wednesday, July 20   1                 Fred Turk “Race into Reading” 
Wednesday, July 27   1                  On your mark, get set Talent Contest (open to all youth)  Share your talent! 

 Wednesday, Aug 10  1                  Randy Peterson in “Rocking Reading Pep Rally” Family Program 
 

                             

Double Dipper Days (Program ends for Read-to-me program on Aug. 8th) 
Come to the library on these days and earn double slips for all reading program drawings. 
Friday, June 17     Thursday, June 23     Monday, June 27     Tuesday, July 5   
Wednesday, July 13     Friday, July 22     Thursday, July 28        Friday, August 5   
 Monday, August 8     Tuesday, August 16       Wednesday, August 24  Tuesday, August 30 
 

Library Summer Hours (June 1- Labor Day) 
Mondays 8-8  Tuesdays and Wednesdays 9-8    

Thursdays 12-8   Fridays 12-6 

 
 

Brillion Public Library 
326 N. Main St, Brillion, WI  54110 
920-756-3215  brref@mcls.lib.wi.us 

http://ci.brillion.wi.us/departments/ library. 
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